180009	74973
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	60033352539
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	09/03/1 9 01021010 ·
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	6017 (P) - F
Office Use Only	

. . .

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Instant Property Solution LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fec(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Michael J Rodriguez

Name of Person

Instant Property Solution LLC

Firm/Company

12094 Anderson Road Suite 302

Address

Tampa/FL & 33625

City/State and Zip Code

Mrodhomes@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Michael J Rodriguez	813	3738151
0	at ()

Name of Person

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$25 Filing Fee

S55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 14, 2019

MICHAEL J RODRIGUEZ 12094 ANDERSON ROAD SUITE 302 TAMPA, FL 33625

SUBJECT: INSTANT PROPERTY SOLUTION, LLC Ref. Number: L18000094973

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$55.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

We are enclosing a computer printout which reflects the registered agent and registered office now on file with this office. Please amend your documen accordingly.

You failed to complete 5(b).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 319A00019047

i... 2019 SE7 ---- $\underline{\alpha}$

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 Tallahassan Florida 22214

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited lia submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, Florida

	ame of the limited hability company:	Property				n Rd Suit	e 302
2. (a)	12094 Anderson Rd Suite 302 Tampa Principal office address of limited liability comp (<i>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</i>)		ω (b)	12001	Mailing add		d liabili
3.	August 30th 2019 4/16/2018 Date of filing/registration in Florida			Ĺ	180000	<u>949</u>	73
_	Michael J Rodriguez						
5. (a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the re	cords of the F	lorida I	Dept, of S	tate:		
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA S 5101 GARDEN VALE AVE	TREET ADD	<u>RESS)</u>				2013 قىلىم
	Tampa	FI 336	24				26
(b)	Michael J Rochigue 2 Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Re</u>		ce addi	<u>'ess</u> :	_	•	P¦1 4: 56
	NEW Registered Office Address:						
	12094 Anderson Ril						
	Tampa	, FL	33	625			
the cha agent v was/w the art	limited liability company is not organized unde ange or changes are made, the Florida street add will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida line ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the me icles of organization or the operating agreemen	dress of the mited liabili mbers of the it of the limit	regist ity cor e limit ited lia	ered off npany, i ed liabi ability c	ice and the l t is hereby c lity compan ompany.	business o confirmed y or as oth	ffice of that the erwise
 Signa	wheel Hecking across	ur		aei J h	Rodriguez Printed of	typed name	of signe
	by accept the appointment as registered agent ions of all statutes relative to the proper and co ligations of my position as registered agent as						

л Ľ. to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability compar. notified in writing of this change.

du Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 **FILING FEE: \$25.00**